
 
Saturday April 5 Sunday April 6 Sunday April 6 Sunday April 6
4:00 PM SM 8:30 AM SM 10:00 AM SM 11:30 AM SJV
Allan Ashenfelter Janet Puglia Judy Hansen Ed Morrison

Saturday April 12 Sunday April 13 Sunday April 13 Sunday April 13
4:00 PM SM 8:30 AM SM 11:00 AM SM 11:30 AM SJV
Kelly Puitz (1st, 2nd and 'C' for Gospel) Tom Heim (1st, 2nd and 'C' for Gospel) John Daly (1st, 2nd and 'C' for Gospel) Linda Mazurkiewicz (1st, 2nd and 'C' for Gospel)
Judy Stanish - (Narrator and Intentions)) Deacon Joe - (Narrator & Intentions) Deacon Joe - (Narrator & Intentions) Ed Danzi (Narrator and Intentions)

Holy Thursday Mass
Thursday, April 17
7:00 PM SM
Frank Gramenzi

Good Friday Liturgy
Friday , April 18
3:00 PM SM
Ed Danzi

Easter Vigil Mass
Saturday, April 19
7:30 PM SM
Ed Danzi
Laurie Bachman
Rob Dietrich
Denise Dietrich

Sunday April 20 Sunday April 20 Sunday April 20 Sunday April 20 Sunday April 20
8:30 AM SM 9:30 AM SJV 10:00 AM SM 11:30 AM SJV Noon SM
Maura Kelly Cynthia Aragoncillo Bob Law Maria Schiavo Ed Danzi

Saturday April 26 Sunday April 27 Sunday April 27 Sunday April 27
4:00 PM SM 8:30 AM SM 10:00 AM SM 11:30 AM SJV
Karen Schonewise Mark Petito Pat Lani Eileen Santaniello

************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Reader of the Word Schedule for April  2025

P A L M    S U N D A Y
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************************************************************************************************************************************************************

E   A   S   T   E   R  

************************************************************************************************************************************************************


